[image: image1.png]Angmering-on-Sea
LAWN TENNIS CLUB




TENNIS EVENTS 2024
Monday 1st April


Senior Championships Starts
Saturday 11th May

Senior Championships Finals Day Part 1
Sunday 12th May


Senior Championships Finals Day Part 2
Sunday 16th June


Club Championships Starts

Saturday 29th June 

Club Championships Semi Finals Day

Sunday 30th June


Club Championships Finals Day
Monday 29th July 

Junior Club Championships Starts
Saturday 3rd August

Junior Club Championships Finals Day

Saturday 30th August 

Handicap Tournament starts
Sunday 8th September

Youth v Experience Match

Sunday 13th October

Handicap Finals Day
Friday 29th November

Adult Awards

Saturday 30th November
Junior Awards




